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SCHOOL DISTRICT 78
FRASER-CASCADE

TTOC Payroll Schedule

EVERYONE PULLING TOGETHER

Dates included in pay period

23-Jun to 6-Jul

Pay Period #

202414
202415 7-Jul
202416 21-Jul
202417 4-Aug
202418 18-Aug
202419 1-Sep
202420 15-Sep
202421 29-Sep
202422 13-Oct
202423 27-Oct
202424 10-Nov
202425 24-Nov
202426 8-Dec
202502 5-Jan
202503 19-Jan
202504 2-Feb
202505 16-Feb
202506 2-Mar

m e
202508 30-Mar
202509 13-Apr
202510 27-Apr
202511 11-May
202512 25-May
202513 8-Jun
202514 22-Jun
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20-Jul
3-Aug
17-Aug
31-Aug
14-Sep
28-Sep
12-Oct
26-Oct
9-Nov
23-Nov
7-Dec
21-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
15-Mar
29-Mar
12-Apr
26-Apr
10-May
24-May
7-Jun
21-Jun

5-Jul

email: teacherpayroll@sd78.bc.ca

Hours Due
Friday, July 5, 2024
Friday, July 19, 2024

Friday, August 2, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 30, 2024

Friday, September 13, 2024
Friday, September 27,2024
Friday, October 11, 2024
Friday, October 25, 2024
Friday, November 8, 2024
Friday, November 22, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Friday, December 20, 2024
Friday, January 3, 2025
Friday, January 17, 2025
Friday, January 31, 2025
Friday, February 14, 2025
Friday, February 28, 2025

Friday, March 14, 2025
Friday, March 28, 2025

Friday, April 11, 2025

Friday, April 25, 2025

Friday, May 9, 2025
Friday, May 23, 2025
Friday, June 6, 2025
Friday, June 20, 2025

Friday, July 4, 2025

Bank Deposit

Friday, July 12, 2024
Friday, July 26, 2024
Friday, August 9, 2024
Friday, August 23, 2024
Friday, September 6, 2024
Friday, September 20, 2024
Friday, October 4, 2024
Friday, October 18, 2024
Friday, November 1, 2024
Friday, November 15, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024
Friday, December 13, 2024
Friday, December 27, 2024
Friday, January 10, 2025
Friday, January 24, 2025
Friday, February 7, 2025
Friday, February 21, 2025
Friday, March 7, 2025
Friday, March 21, 2025
Friday, April 4, 2025
Thursday, April 17,2025
Friday, May 2, 2025
Friday, May 16, 2025
Friday, May 30, 2025
Friday, June 13, 2025
Friday, June 27,2025

Friday, July 11, 2025
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